Ecole Paul¥ne Johnson

YEAR -AT -A-GLANCE CALENDAR 2025-2026

Tues Sept 2™

First Day of School (Grades 1-7), TERM 1 Begins (8:50-10:32am/9:00-10:42am)

Wed Sept 3™

First Full Day of School (Grades 1-7), Kindergarten Gradual Entry Begins

Wed Sept 10"

Curriculum Night @ 5:00pm

Fri Sept 26"

Professional Development Day — Students Not in Session

Tues Sept 30t National Day for Truth and Reconciliation — School Closed
Wed Oct 8t Learning Conferences — Grades 1-7 EARLY DISMISSAL (12:10/12:20pm)
Thurs Oct 9% Learning Conferences — Grades 1-7 REGULAR DISMISSAL
Mon Oct 13" Thanksgiving Holiday — School Closed
Fri Oct 24 Professional Development Day — Students Not in Session

Tues Nov 11t

Remembrance Day — School Closed

Mon Nov 24t

Professional Development Day— Students Not in Session

Mon Nov 17™ - Fri Nov 21%

Kindergarten Intake Conferences (Parent & Teacher)

Fri Nov 28" TERM 1 Ends and Learning Updates are published — REGULAR DISMISSAL
Mon Dec 1° TERM 2 Begins
Wed Dec 17" Primary Christmas Concert @ Kay Meek Theatre
Fri Dec 19t Last Day of School before Winter Break — EARLY DISMISSAL (12:10/12:20pm)
Sat Dec 20™ - Sun Jan 4" Winter Break — School Closed
Mon Jan 5% School Reopens
Fri Jan 30t Professional Development Day — Students Not in Session
Fri Feb 13t Reading Break — School Closed

Mon Feb 16

BC Family Day — School Closed

Fri Mar 13t

Last Day of School Before Spring Break
TERM 2 Ends and Learning Updates are published — REGULAR DISMISSAL

Sat Mar 14* - Sun Mar 29t

Spring Break — School Closed

Mon Mar 30t

School Reopens — TERM 3 Begins

Fri Apr 3™

Good Friday — School Closed

Mon Apr 6%

Easter Monday- School Closed

Wed May 13t

Areas for Future Growth Conferences — EARLY DISMISSAL (12:10/12:20pm)

Thurs May 14

Areas for Future Growth Conferences — REGULAR DISMISSAL

Fri May 15%

Professional Development Day — Students Not in Session

Mon May 18t

Victoria Day — School Closed

Fri June 19t

Sports Day — EARLY DISMISSAL (12:10/12:20pm)

Mon June 22"

Kindergarten Graduation

Tues June 23"

Grade 7 Graduation @ Kay Meek Theatre

Thurs June 25"

Last Day of School
TERM 3 Ends and Summary of Learning is published — EARLY DISMISSAL (12:10/12:20pm)
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